
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Not qualified
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
1

24
2
3
1
4

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS

No.
95
4

40
25
71
84
7

59
41
90
44
46
07
43
35
83
34
12
87
77
23
03
85
48
19
31
14
94
79
42
69
18
78
55
15

20

Class
T2
T2
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SSC
SM
SSC
SSC
SSB
SSC
T3
SM
T2
SM

SM

Name
Chuck Hemmingson
Dennis Aubuchon
Charlie James
Mark Franklin
Hugh Sutton
Richard Wiese
Sam Henry
Jarrod Igou
Stephen Johnson
J. Ryan Pemberton
Raymond Yergler
Tom Kraft
Mike Asselta
David Volante
Roger Johnson
Bob Bramlage
Jesse Prather
Jeff Brady
Chuck Grauel
Bill Tucker
Justin Elder
Brian Patnode
Douglas Walker
Stuart Lehr
John Brandberg
John Saucier
Bill Kucera
Paul Sherman
Richard Bentle
Lee Niffenegger
Walter Grayum
Steven Burkett
Scott Moore
Jim Lynch
Rick Harris

Jim Wheeler

Memb#
63733
243311
264093
330299
258142
294162
279229
264866
272532
269209
44869
67038
335662
255640
338194
205692
275882
318820
6226
265532
259510
342639
63615
208636
204282
14338
278969
283871
24594
239362
359711
272654
350483
297564
327634

49171

City ST
W Des Moines IA
Arnold MO
Joplin MO
Aurora CO
Springfield MO
Chesterfield MO
Springfield MO
W Des Moines IA
Leawood KS
Omaha NE
Ankeny IA
Des Moines IA
Overland Park
Urbandale IA
Bartlett TN
Manhattan KS
Topeka KS
Adel IA
Wichita KS
Blue Springs MO
Lakeville MN
Lenexa KS
Carlisle IA
W Des Moines IA
Eagan MN
Midwest City OK
Johnston IA
Andover KS
Maumee OH
Delaware OH
Tulsa OK
St Louis MO
Joplin MO
Chesterfield MO
Derby KS

Lenexa KS

Reg
DMV
STL
NEO
COL
OZM
STL
OZM
DMV
KC
NEB
DMV
DMV
KC
DMV
MDS
KS
KS
DMV
KC
KC
LOL
KC
DMV
DMV
LOL
OKL
DMV
WIC
STL
OVR
KC
STL
NEO
STL
WIC

KC

Make/Model
Subaru WRX
Chevy Camaro
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda 3
Mazda Miata
Dodge Neon
Dodge Neon
Honda Civic Si
Mazda Protege
Mazda  RX8
Mazda Miata
Cadillac CTS-V
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Laps
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
17
17

7
1
0
0

0

Best Tm
1:44.026
1:45.030
1:47.547
1:47.647
1:47.432
1:48.071
1:47.849
1:47.776
1:47.838
1:48.596
1:48.798
1:49.079
1:48.579
1:49.199
1:49.318
1:49.915
1:49.984
1:49.459
1:50.047
1:49.744
1:51.025
1:51.702
1:52.183
1:51.268
1:52.365
1:52.829
1:54.047
1:55.021
1:56.996
1:50.426
2:03.493
1:48.676
2:09.410

-.---
-.---

-.---

Best Spd
77.173
76.435
74.646
74.577
74.726
74.284
74.437
74.488
74.445
73.925
73.788
73.598
73.937
73.517
73.437
73.038
72.992
73.343
72.951
73.152
72.308
71.870
71.562
72.150
71.446
71.152
70.392
69.796
68.618
72.700
65.008
73.871
62.035

-
-

-

Total Tm
36:46.049
37:12.315
36:48.992
36:50.181
36:54.795
36:55.461
36:55.581
36:56.953
36:57.742
37:10.819
37:15.416
37:23.208
37:23.417
37:24.051
37:38.669
37:40.577
37:41.949
37:43.899
37:48.470
37:49.139
38:09.554
38:35.546
36:50.763
36:51.675
36:54.232
37:05.269
37:38.593
37:48.186
38:25.334
32:47.868
37:28.447
12:47.498

2:54.730
0.408

42.003

-.---

Sorted on LapsSpring Run National #06-N-18-S

3 T2 T3 SSB SSC SM

Group 3 - Race

Race (21 Laps)

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

4/23/2006 01:45 PM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America

OFFICIAL

Printed: 4/27/2006 3:05:52 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+26.266

Avg. Speed

76.421

Best Lap Tm

1:44.026

Best Spd

77.173

Best Lap by

[95] Chuck Hemmingson
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